
f/Jt.~~~~~ 

Reverend Father Yeprem Keleglan, Pastor 

March 7, 1994 

-160S C-Ue fht.ed, fRacme, <N'i6conoin S.'J-102 

414-639-0531 

Umpp /fbupnUJ ~WJWUtnwObwJ9 bqbiJD9P 
IN;JupOJ fl tpufwOupO 

Archbishop Khajag Barsamian, Primate 
Diocese of the Armenian Church of America 
630 Second Avenue 
New York, N.Y. 10016-4885 

Dear Srpazan Hayr, 

Enclosed please find all that you asked for in your 
November 18, 1993 letter. 

The date of our Assembly was February 20, 1994. 

Our total parish membership is 221 with 67 members in 
attendance constituting a quorum. 

The names of the candidates elected and the ballots 
received are attached on a separate sheet following 
this letter. 

Madcheem; hampooyr tzer Soorp Achooyn, 

Re~. F~. Yeprem Kelegian 

Enc. 
me 



..... . ... _. 

fJJt.~~~~~ 
~GOS 8-Ue [JJ~ ~~ O)t~ 53~02 

414-639-0531 

UnLpp lfkupnUJ 4wJWUtnwOkwJ9 IJfJkiJkgp 
IJ./;JupO~ flLpufwO.upO 

Reverend Father Yeprem Kelegian, Pastor 

El·ection Results 

Parish Council: 

Elected: 

Alternate: 

Present Parish Council: 

Elected: 

Alternate: 

Elected: 

Permanent Trust: 

Elected: 

Chai·rman of ·the Day: 

Secretary of the Day: 

Tom Gengozian 
Richard Kadamian 
Gary Vidian 

Mary Kaprelian 

George Stevoff 
Claire Kadamian 
Anthony Ferraro 
Judy Hachikian Petersen 

Pamela Kazarian 
Mike Kaprelian 
Janet Mrazek 

Julie Kapralian 

Bonnie Hagopian 

Art Petersen 

Tom Janikian 

Marge Korakian 

59 
43 
31 

22 

42 
39 
39 

32 

44 

44 

51 

40 



.... . , .. 

OJt.~~~~~ 
4605 B-tte /7tuet, IYlacine, 0Jfi6con6in 53402 

414-639-0531 

Untpp /fkupnUJ ~WJWUmwOkwJg lJfJkiJkgp 
IN;JupO, fltpufwO.upO 

Reverend Father Yeprem Kelegian, Pastor 

Tony Ferraro 

Parish Council Members 
1994 

40 S. Vincennes Circle 
Racine, WI 53402 

Tom Gengozian 
1637 Charles Street 
Racine, WI 53402 

Claire Kadamian'. 
3317 First Avenue 
Racine, WI 53402 

Richard Kadamian 
3317 First Avenue 
Racine, WI 53402 

Judy Hachikian Petersen 
619 Kentucky Street 
Racine, WI 53405 

George Stevoff 
3451 Ruby Avenue 
Racine, WI 53402 

Ga.ry Vidian 
2435 Catherine ~rive 
Racine, WI 53402 

639-1629 

633-2017 

639-5186 

639-5186 

634-8940 

639-7881 

681-2943 


